796
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - clips, clamps, ferrules
HDC W1, W5
A robust clamp with rolled-up band edges recommended for rein-
forced, thick-wall industrial hoses. The hexagonal head of a bolt
allows tightening with such common tools as flat, tubular and adjust-
able spanner.
W1 - all parts made of zinc-plated steel.
W5 - all parts made of AISI 316 steel.
W1 code W5 code
min / max
diameter range
[mm]
thickness x band width
bolt
[mm]W1
[mm]
W5
[mm]
AB-HDC-017-019-W1 AB-HDC-017-019-W5 17 ÷ 19
0.6×18 0.6×18 M5×40
AB-HDC-020-022-W1 AB-HDC-020-022-W5 20 ÷ 22
AB-HDC-023-025-W1 AB-HDC-023-025-W5 23 ÷ 25
AB-HDC-026-028-W1 AB-HDC-026-028-W5 26 ÷ 28
AB-HDC-029-031-W1 AB-HDC-029-031-W5 29 ÷ 31
0.8×20 0.6×20 M6×50
AB-HDC-032-035-W1 AB-HDC-032-035-W5 32 ÷ 35
AB-HDC-036-039-W1 AB-HDC-036-039-W5 36 ÷ 39
AB-HDC-040-043-W1 AB-HDC-040-043-W5 40 ÷ 43
AB-HDC-044-047-W1 AB-HDC-044-047-W5 44 ÷ 47
1.2×22
0.8×22
M6×55
AB-HDC-048-051-W1 AB-HDC-048-051-W5 48 ÷ 51
AB-HDC-052-055-W1 AB-HDC-052-055-W5 52 ÷ 55
AB-HDC-056-059-W1 AB-HDC-056-059-W5 56 ÷ 59
AB-HDC-060-063-W1 AB-HDC-060-063-W5 60 ÷ 63
AB-HDC-064-067-W1 AB-HDC-064-067-W5 64 ÷ 67 1.5x22
M8×70
AB-HDC-068-073-W1 AB-HDC-068-073-W5 68 ÷ 73
1.5×24 0.8×24
AB-HDC-074-079-W1 AB-HDC-074-079-W5 74 ÷ 79
AB-HDC-080-085-W1 AB-HDC-080-085-W5 80 ÷ 85
AB-HDC-086-091-W1 AB-HDC-086-091-W5 86 ÷ 91
AB-HDC-092-097-W1 AB-HDC-092-097-W5 92 ÷ 97
AB-HDC-098-103-W1 AB-HDC-098-103-W5 98 ÷ 103
AB-HDC-104-112-W1 AB-HDC-104-112-W5 104 ÷ 112
M8×80AB-HDC-113-121-W1 AB-HDC-113-121-W5 113 ÷ 121
AB-HDC-122-130-W1 AB-HDC-122-130-W5 122 ÷ 130
AB-HDC-131-139-W1 AB-HDC-131-139-W5 131 ÷ 139
1.7×26 1×26
M10×90
AB-HDC-140-148-W1 AB-HDC-140-148-W5 140 ÷ 148
AB-HDC-149-161-W1 AB-HDC-149-161-W5 149 ÷ 161
M10×110
AB-HDC-162-174-W1 AB-HDC-162-174-W5 162 ÷ 174
AB-HDC-175-187-W1 AB-HDC-175-187-W5 175 ÷ 187
AB-HDC-188-200-W1 AB-HDC-188-200-W5 188 ÷ 200
AB-HDC-201-213-W1 AB-HDC-201-213-W5 201 ÷ 213
AB-HDC-214-226-W1 AB-HDC-214-226-W5 214 ÷ 226
AB-HDC-227-239-W1 AB-HDC-227-239-W5 227 ÷ 239
AB-HDC-240-252-W1 AB-HDC-240-252-W5 240 ÷ 252
AB-HDC-253-265-W1 AB-HDC-253-265-W5 253 ÷ 265
AB-HDC-266-278-W1 AB-HDC-266-278-W5 266 ÷ 278
AB-HDC-279-291-W1 AB-HDC-279-291-W5 279 ÷ 291
AB-HDC-294-304-W1 AB-HDC-294-304-W5 294 ÷ 304